

On page 1, line 1, of the Senate Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, delete "provide that health care facilities, mental health centers, and accredited prevention and treatment facilities may" and insert " permit certain facilities to"

On page 2, line 32, of the Senate Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "facility" delete " or "

On page 2, line 32, of the Senate Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "facility" insert ", "

On page 2, line 33, of the Senate Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "facility" insert the comma

On page 2, line 33, of the Senate Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "facility" delete " or a"

On page 2, line 34, of the Senate Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "27A-1-1(16)," insert " or community support provider or community services provider, as defined in § 27B-1-17,"

On page 4, line 30, of the Senate Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "§ 34-12-1.1," delete " or"

On page 4, line 31, of the Senate Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "§ 34-20A-2," delete " or"

On page 4, line 32, of the Senate Health and Human Services Engrossed bill, after "27A-1-1(16)," insert " and a community support provider and community services provider, as defined in § 27B-1-17,"